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Aspen Risk Management 
Steve Thompson : sthompson@aspenrmg.com 
Cathi Marx : cmarx@aspenrmg.com 
619‐294‐9863 
aspenrmg.com 

 

KPA 
Rob Stansbury : rstansbury@kpaonline.com 
484‐326‐9765 
kpaonline.com 

 

CALIFORNIA ONLY 
TM Consulting 
Ted Medeiros : tmedeiros@tmconsulting.net 
925‐575‐1496 

 
 

Frasco Profiles 
Sandie Plush : splush@frasco.com 
Noelle Harling : nharling@frasco.com 
661‐6313‐7222 or 800‐820‐9029 
frascoprofiles.com 

 

 
Gordon & Rees LLP 
Hieu Tran Williams : Htran@hwilliams@grsm.com 
275 Battery Street, Suite 2000 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
415‐875‐4133 
GRSM.COM 

 
 

Genex Services, LLC 
Kelly Podsedley : Kelly.podsedly@genexservices.com 
415‐531‐3396 
genexservices.com 

 

 
 

Medcor 
Carissa Tronolone : ctronolone@medcor.com 
medcor.com 

 

CALIFORNIA ONLY 
On‐Site Health & Safety 
866‐998‐2750 or 925‐525‐9855 
onsitehealthandsafety.com 

 

Pivot‐Onsite   Innovations 
Julie Jordan : jjordan@pivoths.com 
916‐343‐1322 
onsite‐innovations.com 

 

 
Transition2Work/ReEmployAbility 
Info@reemployability.com 
866‐663‐9880 
reemployability.com 

 

Aspen Risk Management 
Steve Thompson : sthompson@aspenrmg.com 
Cathi Marx : cmarx@aspenrmg.com 
619‐294‐9863 
aspenrmg.com 

 

HR Helpline: 
HIB Risk Management Center 

 

CALIFORNIA ONLY 
TM Consulting 
Ted Medeiros : tmedeiros@tmconsulting.net 
925‐575‐1496 

 

 
Frasco Investigative Services 
Richard Smith : rsmith@frasco.com 
1‐877‐372‐7261 
frasco.com 

 

OREGON AND WASHINGTON ONLY 
Miles Investigations, Inc. 
Steve Starkel : info@milesinvestigations.com 
503‐574‐2771 
milesinvestigations.com 

 

 
CALIFORNIA ONLY 
Laughlin, Falbo, Levy & Moresi 
John Geyer, Managing Partner : jgeyer@lflm.com 
Demetra Johal: djohal@lflm.com 
225 California Street, Suite 700 
San Francisco, CA 94111‐4912 
415‐781‐6676 
lflm.com 
 
Albert & Mackenzie 
Michelle Pluth, Client Services Director – mpluth@albmac.com 
28216 Dorothy Drive, Suite 200 
Agoura Hills, CA  91301 
916‐788‐2777 ext. 5101 
albmac.com 
 

 

OREGON AND WASHINGTON ONLY 
Scott Wolf 
Scottw@rwwcomplaw.com 
10260 S.W. Greenburg Road, Suite 1250 
Portland, OR 97223 
503‐245‐1846 
rwwcomplaw.com 
 

 

 
Casualty Claims Consultants 
Tanya Gonder‐tanya@casualtyclaimsconsultants.com 
6114 La Salle Ave, PMB 266 
Oakland, CA 94611 
510‐339‐1053 

LOSS CONTROL VENDORS:  HR CONSULTANTS: 

LABOR & EMPLOYMENT ATTORNEY: 

MEDICAL TRIAGE, ONSITE & TELEMEDICINE SERVICES: 

TRANSITIONAL WORK SERVICES: 

SURVEILLANCE FIRMS: 

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION DEFENSE ATTORNEYS: 

GENERAL LIABILITY CONSULTANT: 

MEDICAL MANAGEMENT/ERGO EVALUATIONS: 

PRE‐EMPLOYMENT SCREENING & BACKGROUND CHECKS: 


